
Technical Services Monthly Report
November 2016

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 140,281 644 147 140,778 158,323 1,351 262 159,412

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,524 78 0 4,602 5,700 95 0 5,795

Books (Children's) 72,686 518 407 72,797 112,118 1,514 629 113,003

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,632 81 0 5,713 6,018 105 0 6,123

Books (Young Adult) 9,635 201 103 9,733 12,141 261 150 12,252

Download E-Book (YA) 1,539 28 0 1,567 1,724 28 0 1,752

Book Total 237,080 1,550 657 237,973 298,807 3,354 1,041 301,120

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,736 71 23 10,784 11,703 107 37 11,773

Music 13,585 35 6 13,614 14,297 56 12 14,341

Children's 4,000 18 124 3,894 5,108 30 162 4,976

Young Adult 526 8 0 534 552 9 0 561

CD Total 28,847 132 153 28,826 31,660 202 211 31,651

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,829 38 0 2,867 3,587 57 0 3,644

Children's 1,627 57 0 1,684 1,652 60 0 1,712

Young Adult 455 19 0 474 489 20 0 509

Downloadable Total 4,911 114 0 5,025 5,728 137 0 5,865

Games

Early Literacy 27 0 0 27 71 0 1 70

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,720 10 0 1,730 3,553 64 100 3,517

Blu-Ray (Children's) 353 8 0 361 985 83 7 1,061

DVDs (Adult) 12,937 35 4 12,968 18,042 104 162 17,984

DVDs (Children's) 6,921 20 80 6,861 12,124 149 165 12,108

DVDs (Young Adult) 353 0 0 353 364 0 0 364

Video/DVD Total 22,284 73 84 22,273 35,068 400 434 35,034

Total AV 56,069 319 237 56,151 72,527 739 646 72,620

GRAND TOTAL 293,149 1,869 894 294,124 371,334 4,093 1,687 373,740



Technical Services Monthly Report
November 2016

TITLES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,078 644 147 497 6,316 5,616 140,778

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,258 78 0 78 580 236 4,602

Books (Children's) 72,473 518 407 111 6,599 6,275 72,797

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,773 81 0 81 1,143 203 5,713

Books (Young Adult) 9,292 201 103 98 1,309 868 9,733

Download E-Book (YA) 1,392 28 0 28 230 55 1,567

Book Total 235,049 1,550 657 893 16,177 13,253 237,973

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,818 71 23 48 757 791 10,784

Music 13,480 35 6 29 449 315 13,614

Children's 4,052 18 124 (106) 389 547 3,894

Young Adult 618 8 0 8 42 126 534

CD Total 28,968 132 153 (21) 1,637 1,779 28,826

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,413 38 0 38 454 0 2,867

Children's 1,419 57 0 57 265 0 1,684

Young Adult 313 19 0 19 161 0 474

Downloadable Total 4,145 114 0 114 880 0 5,025

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 0 6 0 27

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,528 10 0 10 208 6 1,730

Blu-Ray (Children's) 262 8 0 8 101 2 361

DVDs (Adult) 12,489 35 4 31 699 220 12,968

DVDs (Children's) 6,908 20 80 (60) 586 633 6,861

DVDs (Young Adult) 410 0 0 0 11 68 353

Video/DVDTotal 21,597 73 84 (11) 1,605 929 22,273

Total AV 54,731 319 237 82 4,128 2,708 56,151

Grand Total 289,780 1,869 894 975 20,305 15,961 294,124



Technical Services Monthly Report
November 2016

VOLUMES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,338 1,351 262 1,089 10,137 8,063 159,412

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 5,286 95 0 95 745 236 5,795

Books (Children's) 109,716 1,514 629 885 16,407 13,120 113,003

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,043 105 0 105 1,283 203 6,123

Books (Young Adult) 11,314 261 150 111 2,217 1,279 12,252

Download E-Book (YA) 1,549 28 0 28 258 55 1,752

Book Total 293,029 3,354 1,041 2,313 31,047 22,956 301,120

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 12,077 107 37 70 967 1,271 11,773

Music 14,223 56 12 44 565 447 14,341

Children's 5,054 30 162 (132) 642 720 4,976

Young Adult 644 9 0 9 47 130 561

CD Total 31,998 202 211 (9) 2,221 2,568 31,651

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,916 57 0 57 728 0 3,644

Children's 1,431 60 0 60 281 0 1,712

Young Adult 344 20 0 20 165 0 509

Downloadable Total 4,691 137 0 137 1,174 0 5,865

Games

Early Literacy 65 0 0 0 6 1 70

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 3,284 64 100 (36) 1,011 778 3,517

Blu-Ray (Children's) 618 83 7 76 465 22 1,061

DVDs (Adult) 17,161 104 162 (58) 1,812 989 17,984

DVDs (Children's) 11,616 149 165 (16) 1,899 1,407 12,108

DVDs (Young Adult) 431 0 0 0 11 78 364

Video/DVD Total 33,110 400 434 (34) 5,198 3,274 35,034

Total AV 69,864 739 645 94 8,599 5,843 72,620

Grand Total 362,893 4,093 1,686 2,407 39,646 28,799 373,740


